Series - 171 Fort William Sewer Connection Records

TBA

5432-01

5451-01

5451-02

5451-03

5451-04

5451-05

5451-06

5451-07

5451-08

5451-09

5451-10

5451-11

5451-12

TITLES
Accession 2002-35
Sewer Connections (alpha by street name)
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built

Sewer Connections for Sewers Built

Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built
Sewer Connections for Sewers Built

Sewer Connections for Sewers Built

DATES

1906-1967

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915 & 1919-
1920-1921

1925

1925-1933

1934-1947

1948-1949



