TBA	TITLES	DATES
	Accession 2002-35	
5432-01	Sewer Connections (alpha by street name)	1906-1967
5451-01	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1908
5451-02	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1909
5451-03	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1910
5451-04	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1911
5451-05	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1912
5451-06	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1913
5451-07	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1914
5451-08	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1915 & 1919- 1920-1921
5451-09	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1925
5451-10	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1925-1933
5451-11	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1934-1947
5451-12	Sewer Connections for Sewers Built	1948-1949